
Statement of account: 006190200000570

Period: From 15-Jul-2025 To 15-Oct-2025

Transaction details for your account number 006190200000570 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: AJAY JETHANI A/C Opening Date: 25-03-2011 Account Variant/ Description: SA - SMART SALARY 
ADVANTAGE

Nominee Details: Registered Account Status: Active Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction 
Date Value Date Cheque No/ Reference No Description Withdrawals Deposits Running 

Balance

15-Jul-2025 15-Jul-2025 PTM32E4A504EA124413AF9E974F69C242A5OUT
UPI/ 386589754651/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5enetk@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

65.00 136,854.04

15-Jul-2025 15-Jul-2025 PTMCB1B01E41A7442A08F3472C675DCA0B3OUT
UPI/ 386596289975/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5enetk@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

40.00 136,814.04

16-Jul-2025 16-Jul-2025 PTM64BDA5B8767041F19E7C5CFED13490D6OUT
UPI/ 687839070952/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8756778513@pthdfc/ Sent 
from Paytm

1,000.00 135,814.04

19-Jul-2025 19-Jul-2025 PTM34FCA9F7CD894840899793040B3CE1B5OUT
UPI/ 687979278495/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm.d88583159@pta/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

242.00 135,572.04

19-Jul-2025 19-Jul-2025 PTMFC266C33698249ACA009F178BA579DA2OUT
UPI/ 687989144421/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:amzn0013957750@apl/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

200.00 135,372.04

19-Jul-2025 19-Jul-2025 PLUTUSDQR00000000000000000575672318OUT
UPI/ 386783758906/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:asianafoodandbeverag.42846953@hdfcbank/ Generating DYNAMICQR

35.00 135,337.04

19-Jul-2025 19-Jul-2025 PTMF9B0F3FF3C6C460E9F0601DECFFEA687OUT
UPI/ 386785609257/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm.d86880429@pta/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

178.00 135,159.04

20-Jul-2025 20-Jul-2025 SBIc2d4cc6837b244fea8a753320805a646INW UPI/ 520198804847/ From:niloligymo@oksbi/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ UPI 3,460.00 138,619.04

20-Jul-2025 20-Jul-2025 PTMAC8817B6D1BE4E1BA89419892047F979OUT UPI/ 288547242347/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:travrovers@yesbank/ Pay 100.00 138,519.04

20-Jul-2025 20-Jul-2025 PTM1BB5020E0A9E4B3C97FA10F26E28EDFEOUT UPI/ 288568243825/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9891500465@ptyes/ NA 5,000.00 133,519.04

21-Jul-2025 21-Jul-2025 PTM9BFA6033872B41A4A880C922DF103E99OUT
UPI/ 288590569600/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm.s18sk2z@pty/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

890.00 132,629.04

21-Jul-2025 21-Jul-2025 AXLd6056c43a9974e4a8598dd333a10ba54INW
UPI/ 022344234057/ From:9667987134@axl/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ Payment 
from PhonePe

5,000.00 137,629.04

21-Jul-2025 21-Jul-2025 PTM7FB062AF0ECB4E08A45B5DF8BF8A58EFOUT
UPI/ 288627726258/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paybil3066@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

415.18 137,213.86

22-Jul-2025 22-Jul-2025 PTM50722803531616671765202507221254OUT
UPI/ 288648686919/ From:9999935699@ptsbi/ To:zomato-order@ptybl/ 
OidZTZSUBUPIC2583D861B3@EternalLimited

30.00 137,183.86

22-Jul-2025 22-Jul-2025 YESIB52032006890 NEFT O/ W YESIB52032006890 AJAY KUMAR JETHANI HDFC BANK Family 14,000.00 123,183.86

22-Jul-2025 22-Jul-2025 PTM9CDDA50B49004E08B9B79C2FF0FF0503OUT
UPI/ 386899454846/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5enetk@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

30.00 123,153.86

22-Jul-2025 22-Jul-2025 PTMBE07B12E5DEC4EF8B76F7A419A038A74OUT
UPI/ 386908931868/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:jhingan317@oksbi/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

1,500.00 121,653.86

 AJAY JETHANI
 
 HOUSE NO 96 STREET NO 5 KRISHNA 
 NAGAR SAFDAR JUNE ENCLAVE 
 SOUTH WESTDELHI 
 NEW DELHI  110029 
 DELHI 
 IN 

 Mobile No.: Registered

 Email: Registered

 Cust Id: 449288

 Your Branch Details:

 Name: SAKET, NEW DELHI

 Address: E-31, 
 SAKET, 
 NA 
 NEW DELHI, 
 DELHI, 
 110017 

 IFSC Code: YESB0000061  MICR Code: NA
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Transaction details for your account number 006190200000570 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: AJAY JETHANI A/C Opening Date: 25-03-2011 Account Variant/ Description: SA - SMART SALARY 
ADVANTAGE

Nominee Details: Registered Account Status: Active Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction 
Date Value Date Cheque No/ Reference No Description Withdrawals Deposits

Running 
Balance

22-Jul-2025 22-Jul-2025 PTM6BF4055B0896429CA0BF0C48C4C428F5OUT
UPI/ 386909684348/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:0794575a0109922.bqr@kotak/ Sent using Paytm UPI

1,000.00 120,653.86

22-Jul-2025 22-Jul-2025 PTMF0D60B4E18014A9ABD15CCBF6AC912D4OUT
UPI/ 386911073253/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5vgi8i@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

680.00 119,973.86

22-Jul-2025 22-Jul-2025 PTM220CD1BED29F4CD79EAC46C5568205ECOUT
UPI/ 386920183751/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr6jvlj9@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

600.00 119,373.86

23-Jul-2025 23-Jul-2025 PTMA7348602FB18448A9A4B07912D32A4F3OUT
UPI/ 386960736733/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9810408741@ptaxis/ Sent 
from Paytm

950.00 118,423.86

24-Jul-2025 24-Jul-2025 IMPSI520510129139
IMPS/ NAYANMILINDSALUNKHE/ XXX0132/ RRN:520510129139/ TAMILNAD 
MERCANTILE BANK LIMITED

20,050.00 138,473.86

24-Jul-2025 24-Jul-2025 PTM154183BB727D4F58ABFC46A21C893E80OUT
UPI/ 386988851554/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8130581085@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

3,000.00 135,473.86

24-Jul-2025 24-Jul-2025 PTM4FA78D28D24F4D979C6CDEF00CE21F2BOUT
UPI/ 688209344467/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8447025750@pthdfc/ Sent 
from Paytm

65.00 135,408.86

25-Jul-2025 25-Jul-2025 PTM8810A8A31B6949FD8A430BE1EB8A4E32OUT
UPI/ 288806114286/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm-ptmbbp@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

3,460.00 131,948.86

25-Jul-2025 25-Jul-2025 PTM20AA39F0B1B448F3B8136BE5C82794FEOUT
UPI/ 688227912660/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9716911398@ptaxis/ Sent 
from Paytm

270.00 131,678.86

25-Jul-2025 25-Jul-2025 PTMC8007791AF3B4979A366B8327335E81EOUT
UPI/ 387028697318/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:paytmqr281005050101ph5tvnu5kun2@paytm/ NA

461.00 131,217.86

25-Jul-2025 25-Jul-2025 PTM1F2826C228DA4E51AE0B678407913898OUT
UPI/ 288835977546/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm.s18sk2z@pty/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

1,800.00 129,417.86

25-Jul-2025 25-Jul-2025 PTM9820F5BA67D74C98A54DBB1C78638D72OUT
UPI/ 688248921078/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:7011364061@ibl/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

390.00 129,027.86

25-Jul-2025 25-Jul-2025 PTM45C098307ACF45EAAA36BD10D8786C57OUT
UPI/ 688250077293/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:omchandrakashyap@ybl/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

50.00 128,977.86

26-Jul-2025 26-Jul-2025 PTM718FDBDDA3D24A4C9C6B6A6F98EEB69COUT
UPI/ 688267726360/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8375998383@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

150.00 128,827.86

26-Jul-2025 26-Jul-2025 PTM154767A3C15B4BA19F356598AFFE5839OUT
UPI/ 288867241472/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:payair7673@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

350.80 128,477.06

26-Jul-2025 26-Jul-2025 PTMA7F4757896AB44BAA71AD617A884DF8FOUT
UPI/ 688276192664/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:paytmqr1my1nzizpt@paytm/ NA

20.00 128,457.06

26-Jul-2025 26-Jul-2025 PTM60CAB643336843A3B991A123887F1F67OUT
UPI/ 387090536487/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:krishanpal.1967kp@okicici/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

150.00 128,307.06

27-Jul-2025 27-Jul-2025 PTM64CEF0E2B8EB4C1982ABB2228F2A4C06OUT
UPI/ 387115191303/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:paytmqrddaswcvm7q@paytm/ NA

236.00 128,071.06

29-Jul-2025 29-Jul-2025 100633020250729785300030022 MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 006140900014597 -29-JUL-2025-AJAY JETHANI 3,062.00 131,133.06

29-Jul-2025 29-Jul-2025 PTM1C203D82BC3C41BEAC4A0FC2DBAD1B3EOUT
UPI/ 387203715516/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr6jdp9b@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

950.00 130,183.06

29-Jul-2025 29-Jul-2025 PTME6B5832726A34D41B68FB8202E08B6FAOUT
UPI/ 688409797731/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:paytmqr1mgfvxc3xw@paytm/ NA

123.00 130,060.06

29-Jul-2025 29-Jul-2025 PTMCEB23FC0C60E422BB8B525DD3C37ECBFOUT
UPI/ 387211051030/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:uberindiasystemsprivatelimited.razorp@icici/ 
PaymenttoUBERINDIASYSTEMSPRIVATELI

202.35 129,857.71

29-Jul-2025 29-Jul-2025 PTMAAC8393DB8894BEEA39E15A9B2125199OUT
UPI/ 387213252084/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:ssg1966@okaxis/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

2,400.00 127,457.71

30-Jul-2025 30-Jul-2025 PTM6159284A29F441C3B5F25D1F0B7C746AOUT
UPI/ 387234886414/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:ajaykumar965432o@oksbi/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

150.00 127,307.71

31-Jul-2025 31-Jul-2025 PTM69D34D984B8E4D798D0A82D0E92CF4D1OUT
UPI/ 387267969979/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr6jvlj9@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

2,000.00 125,307.71

31-Jul-2025 31-Jul-2025 PTM37CF13FE23AB4F239D0D7E849DD04C81OUT
UPI/ 688501664099/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q111796009@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

75.00 125,232.71

31-Jul-2025 31-Jul-2025 PTM015504F0B8034D15A4CC56A91A4056C3OUT
UPI/ 289166007153/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:krishanpal.1967kp@okicici/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

150.00 125,082.71

31-Jul-2025 31-Jul-2025 PTM3092C1FDC96F47939F18F1FE3D48CD03OUT
UPI/ 387303109866/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5ygb73@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

30.00 125,052.71

Customer Id: 449288
Primary Account Holder Name: AJAY JETHANI 
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Transaction details for your account number 006190200000570 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: AJAY JETHANI A/C Opening Date: 25-03-2011 Account Variant/ Description: SA - SMART SALARY 
ADVANTAGE

Nominee Details: Registered Account Status: Active Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction 
Date Value Date Cheque No/ Reference No Description Withdrawals Deposits

Running 
Balance

01-Aug-2025 01-Aug-2025 PTMF2C8C0F262E4408183B6487E994ED7F8OUT
UPI/ 688523396266/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9210740221@axl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

295.00 124,757.71

01-Aug-2025 01-Aug-2025 PTMC0C3490992294CA494874B9F3657F857OUT
UPI/ 688536624956/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5f64qs@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

60.00 124,697.71

01-Aug-2025 01-Aug-2025 PTM528AD9223DF4454EAD6C8D5F2357AF6DOUT
UPI/ 289204616743/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm.s1c7v24@pty/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

200.00 124,497.71

01-Aug-2025 01-Aug-2025 ICIN421354470843
NEFT Cr-ICIC0SF0002-LIGHTBEAM LOGISOLUTIONS P-AJAY JETHANI-
ICIN421354470843

65,000.00 189,497.71

01-Aug-2025 01-Aug-2025 PTM975A65C6A21B45DAA0411A726A0CF535OUT
UPI/ 688544396373/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:vyapar.173351473769@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

1,507.00 187,990.71

01-Aug-2025 01-Aug-2025 PTM3A44486D694643D69055248DA1815E5FOUT
UPI/ 289221235414/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9810408741@ptaxis/ Sent 
from Paytm

750.00 187,240.71

01-Aug-2025 01-Aug-2025 PTM821D398F1781406C8AE1AE113A001341OUT
UPI/ 688553670097/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9205076261@axl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

387.00 186,853.71

02-Aug-2025 02-Aug-2025 PTM73BF8073349C4B869D70B210AF8DAC6BOUT
UPI/ 688570013687/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q158205094@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

1,148.00 185,705.71

02-Aug-2025 02-Aug-2025 PTM45623D12975B4E559A340ED9BB00671DOUT
UPI/ 688570143126/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:paytmqr2810050501011gpgp4jdttv6@paytm/ NA

1,000.00 184,705.71

02-Aug-2025 02-Aug-2025 PTM8BF9DE839F994D75BB066CFE9A8E7726OUT
UPI/ 387368235446/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:kashyapjatin272@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

2,000.00 182,705.71

02-Aug-2025 02-Aug-2025 PTMEC0774836D274F16AF567343EC248A50OUT
UPI/ 387378382611/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:paytmqrddaswcvm7q@paytm/ NA

236.00 182,469.71

02-Aug-2025 02-Aug-2025 SBI222a75b2422b435fab26abb4a77285acINW UPI/ 521453743175/ From:niloligymo@oksbi/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ UPI 28,000.00 210,469.71

03-Aug-2025 03-Aug-2025 PYTM50803805171491229725XXXXXXXXXXXOUT
UPI/ 521583701274/ From:ajayjethani1@okicici/ To:airtel-
billpayment.paytm@ptybl/ Airtel Broadband Bill Payment

1,178.82 209,290.89

04-Aug-2025 04-Aug-2025 PTM882165FA19134C85A6B42E7A259E0A68OUT
UPI/ 387462612946/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8826743227@postbank/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

112.00 209,178.89

04-Aug-2025 04-Aug-2025 PTMF3740A615671454CB25A31864D4B72DCOUT UPI/ 289380405602/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm-366981@ptys/ true 184.80 208,994.09

05-Aug-2025 05-Aug-2025 PTM1886A6D3786542BEAB1CFC010240A276OUT
UPI/ 387505510856/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8375998383@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

1,000.00 207,994.09

05-Aug-2025 05-Aug-2025 PTM2CE84D9BEB294743A0D66B92F040BBC7OUT
UPI/ 688720167445/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9810408741@ptaxis/ Sent 
from Paytm

750.00 207,244.09

05-Aug-2025 05-Aug-2025 PTMCEA0E23178BD489580A802E4D8D28FD8OUT UPI/ 289434538148/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm-366981@ptys/ true 288.76 206,955.33

05-Aug-2025 05-Aug-2025 PTM9268C7E78281434EA50ACA8B9A46E8E9OUT UPI/ 289446062701/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9999792196@ptyes/ NA 10,000.00 196,955.33

05-Aug-2025 05-Aug-2025 PTMA333E402DC1E477F9FB1CA0B2A23D888OUT
UPI/ 688741633790/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q250890911@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

1,600.00 195,355.33

05-Aug-2025 05-Aug-2025 PTM0D02D1E163414DC8980BA86C8BE17359OUT
UPI/ 688742333363/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:6002936948@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

500.00 194,855.33

06-Aug-2025 06-Aug-2025 PTMB4E64BEEFF554266B1782FDAB046339DOUT
UPI/ 688759793113/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q250890911@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

3,200.00 191,655.33

06-Aug-2025 06-Aug-2025 PTME5B4EB56A3544E72AF23FA230EEAA58EOUT UPI/ 289487751383/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9999792196@ptyes/ NA 1.00 191,654.33

06-Aug-2025 06-Aug-2025 PTM0A10DE5BA75F45A597A819079ECC2065OUT
UPI/ 387561224169/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:paytmqrddaswcvm7q@paytm/ NA

263.00 191,391.33

06-Aug-2025 06-Aug-2025 PTMC3EE916EC24341EFA16CEF99EC567240OUT
UPI/ 688769427583/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:mukeshmakhija26@okicici/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

2,000.00 189,391.33

06-Aug-2025 06-Aug-2025 PTM576B2C1A29034CC08F96D67A40C43C47OUT
UPI/ 289494213022/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:payair7673@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

350.80 189,040.53

06-Aug-2025 06-Aug-2025 PTMD8DFA7A953804CAB8B38FC28F65D271AOUT
UPI/ 688779095340/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:nhai@hdfcbank/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

500.00 188,540.53

06-Aug-2025 06-Aug-2025 YESIB52182066343
NEFT O/ W YESIB52182066343 ajay jethani citi new AXIS BANK 
4386280028513707

12,075.00 176,465.53

07-Aug-2025 07-Aug-2025 PTMA7EC7E05244F426CAB2339DEC2A2217BOUT
UPI/ 387593518816/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:sanjaythakurji30@oksbi/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

221.00 176,244.53

07-Aug-2025 07-Aug-2025 PTM7FC26046E7294DD38B0DE57CBE4FFEB2OUT
UPI/ 521934350022/ From:9999935699@ptaxis/ 
To:mrdiy.96160515@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

442.00 175,802.53

Customer Id: 449288
Primary Account Holder Name: AJAY JETHANI 
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Transaction details for your account number 006190200000570 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: AJAY JETHANI A/C Opening Date: 25-03-2011 Account Variant/ Description: SA - SMART SALARY 
ADVANTAGE

Nominee Details: Registered Account Status: Active Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction 
Date Value Date Cheque No/ Reference No Description Withdrawals Deposits

Running 
Balance

07-Aug-2025 07-Aug-2025 PTM3EB601CD16D446BF8C401CE438A4DF7BOUT
UPI/ 688843639782/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9015982007@axl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

230.00 175,572.53

08-Aug-2025 08-Aug-2025 ICI7dfcf7ce045c4cc79e525f7dfb084db2OUT
UPI/ 522092475488/ From:9999935699@ptsbi/ To:sharekhan.razorpay@icici/ 
Pay via Razorpay

1.00 175,571.53

08-Aug-2025 08-Aug-2025 PTM99FC8DF49CDC4DCB9689AEDDD469A1A6OUT
UPI/ 387654102519/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5enetk@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

50.00 175,521.53

08-Aug-2025 08-Aug-2025 HDFCH00415122182
NEFT Cr-HDFC0000240-SHAREKHAN LTD DSCNB ACCOU-AJAY JETHANI-
HDFCH00415122182

1.00 175,522.53

08-Aug-2025 08-Aug-2025 522078272952
IMPS/ NA/ XXXX3258/ RRN:522078272952/ 755023705519896823/ HDFC BANK/ 
AJAY KUMAR JETHANI/ Family

100.00 175,422.53

08-Aug-2025 08-Aug-2025 PTM89E9016F214547CCBB102B459AE87238OUT
UPI/ 688881919997/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:chaudharydhirendra112-
1@okicici/ Sent using Paytm UPI

700.00 174,722.53

08-Aug-2025 08-Aug-2025 PTME4E7C3383FB44E4E969721C8317B14A0OUT
UPI/ 387676215854/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q570614683@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

40.00 174,682.53

08-Aug-2025 08-Aug-2025 AXI5e1833ebe96f45628088c0970881ba7fOUT
UPI/ 838563602205/ From:9999935699@ptsbi/ To:youtube@axisbank/ 
YouTube Videos

100.00 174,582.53

08-Aug-2025 08-Aug-2025 PTMBD320462DA034AC89DCBBD02DF5CDCEAOUT
UPI/ 688893066666/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8287464844-2@axl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

176.00 174,406.53

08-Aug-2025 08-Aug-2025 PTM5A963874D96A479989C49826ED0E6B09OUT
UPI/ 387684803076/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr6g29cl@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

2,420.00 171,986.53

09-Aug-2025 09-Aug-2025 PTM7FC4C6B0D63D49038588CB039DFB0A2EOUT
UPI/ 387701205319/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr6d4wro@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

353.00 171,633.53

09-Aug-2025 09-Aug-2025 PTM53CD25ABB60B41E08467C9F7BF52033COUT
UPI/ 688918706208/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm-82226120@ptys/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

261.00 171,372.53

09-Aug-2025 09-Aug-2025 PTM786DD02105344F59A2004D58E8AFC200OUT
UPI/ 387707533966/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm.d59690119@pta/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

537.00 170,835.53

09-Aug-2025 09-Aug-2025 PTM945D00BDD71146738366608AF0B8CEAFOUT
UPI/ 387717868449/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr662vxo@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

210.00 170,625.53

09-Aug-2025 09-Aug-2025 PTMCC11DD78CE464DBA92775EA5A04EF19AOUT
UPI/ 387718458106/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q977989267@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

140.00 170,485.53

09-Aug-2025 09-Aug-2025 PTMC4EE7F87E09E4EF5B475CBD03E642B37OUT
UPI/ 387724173891/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9821668576@ptaxis/ Sent 
from Paytm

588.00 169,897.53

10-Aug-2025 10-Aug-2025 PTM98A1AEB2FC4548A4A12C0A6F314B34BAOUT
UPI/ 387741758260/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:kashyapjatin272@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

1,700.00 168,197.53

10-Aug-2025 10-Aug-2025 PTM16918A0AB2684DF2847AF52BB4CC504FOUT
UPI/ 688966879209/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:satish.jhaldiyal@okicici/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

900.00 167,297.53

10-Aug-2025 10-Aug-2025 PAZ90644c79198c407387ebf16af8029ff7INW UPI/ 522254266033/ From:9211209228@pz/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ remark 21,000.00 188,297.53

10-Aug-2025 10-Aug-2025 522279243895
IMPS/ NA/ XXXX3258/ RRN:522279243895/ 9192051368886581018/ HDFC 
BANK/ AJAY KUMAR JETHANI/ Family

16,000.00 172,297.53

10-Aug-2025 10-Aug-2025 PTM5C001D3B0A69469FB787626AA1F201F3OUT
UPI/ 289733145206/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm-ptmbbp@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

1,050.00 171,247.53

11-Aug-2025 11-Aug-2025 PTM511FC9272D1B40E09A5C7020AD01C880OUT UPI/ 289782166706/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9999792196@ptyes/ NA 4,500.00 166,747.53

11-Aug-2025 11-Aug-2025 522379874544
IMPS/ NA/ XXXX3807/ RRN:522379874544/ 9283411196282949456/ KOTAK 
MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED/ SHIVAM VISHWAKARMA/ Friends

8,480.00 158,267.53

11-Aug-2025 11-Aug-2025 PTMC61100EC5B2A4858B4EAB1DD7059E464OUT
UPI/ 689028252139/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr1iiq3vn2lr@paytm/ 
NA

235.00 158,032.53

12-Aug-2025 12-Aug-2025 KKBKH25224926816
NEFT Cr-KKBK0000958-NARENDER KUMAR JETHANI-AJAY JETHANI-
KKBKH25224926816

22,000.00 180,032.53

12-Aug-2025 12-Aug-2025 SBI9B41EDE3B6EC45A3892BE8742C666BDAOUT
UPI/ 100241069934/ From:9999935699@ptsbi/ To:sbiepay.btms-1002281@sbi/ 
Collect Request For 59080.0

59,080.00 120,952.53

12-Aug-2025 12-Aug-2025 PTMB23A4EBEED9C4A11B663CE604A65E1E6OUT
UPI/ 387834435280/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:gpay-
11240413146@okbizaxis/ Sent using Paytm UPI

150.00 120,802.53

12-Aug-2025 12-Aug-2025 PTM9B30C73DE59040A89BF10B0A2E65762AOUT
UPI/ 387835587118/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm-61567151@ptys/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

70.00 120,732.53

UPI/ 387836223848/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9803842078@pthdfc/ Sent 12-Aug-2025 12-Aug-2025 PTM295821524135489CB1AE081FBC9CBFD3OUT 85.00 120,647.53

Customer Id: 449288
Primary Account Holder Name: AJAY JETHANI 
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Transaction details for your account number 006190200000570 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: AJAY JETHANI A/C Opening Date: 25-03-2011 Account Variant/ Description: SA - SMART SALARY 
ADVANTAGE

Nominee Details: Registered Account Status: Active Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction 
Date Value Date Cheque No/ Reference No Description Withdrawals Deposits

Running 
Balance

from Paytm

12-Aug-2025 12-Aug-2025 PTM64CF2E0749964CF0A0911C31D1B417B4OUT
UPI/ 387839202255/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8595482536nk@ibl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

120.00 120,527.53

12-Aug-2025 12-Aug-2025 PTM99BF0D0E09834394A4B966E5C762912EOUT
UPI/ 387857253144/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9955621194@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

66.00 120,461.53

12-Aug-2025 12-Aug-2025 PTM1A431DBE44A4402E8CDEA649D5BBD63DOUT
UPI/ 387857526626/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9667987134@ibl/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

370.00 120,091.53

13-Aug-2025 13-Aug-2025 PTM535F4F44D8074038AA171A18AC676F99OUT
UPI/ 689091535119/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:kashyapjatin272@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

450.00 119,641.53

13-Aug-2025 13-Aug-2025 PTM556497B0BF294990ABBC3C064170F631OUT
UPI/ 387873749977/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9810408741@ptaxis/ Sent 
from Paytm

750.00 118,891.53

13-Aug-2025 13-Aug-2025 PTM63F4822A8A6D46E2B3EB61090C922622OUT UPI/ 289892478625/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm-366981@ptys/ true 184.80 118,706.73

13-Aug-2025 13-Aug-2025 PTM8E8C99F741BE4D78B38F555FA0CAAFD7OUT
UPI/ 689121787947/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:priyankapaswan802@oksbi/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

150.00 118,556.73

14-Aug-2025 14-Aug-2025 PTMEB40F00C8BFA46CDA03EB49AE0BE51A4OUT
UPI/ 689137181748/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:kashyapjatin272@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

150.00 118,406.73

14-Aug-2025 14-Aug-2025 PTM295AFDB93CB749F495CC929C610E77FCOUT
UPI/ 387924257772/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:paytmqrddaswcvm7q@paytm/ NA

263.00 118,143.73

15-Aug-2025 15-Aug-2025 PTM797274C9CF704018A5A571B09C905852OUT
UPI/ 689184496384/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9810408741@ptaxis/ Sent 
from Paytm

750.00 117,393.73

16-Aug-2025 16-Aug-2025 PTMD3B3C9981676420BA3B292A1ACA02B89OUT
UPI/ 689240743970/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:paytmqr1my1nzizpt@paytm/ NA

20.00 117,373.73

16-Aug-2025 16-Aug-2025 PTM4F50B4C284D9479C82C1A04CA908CEDCOUT
UPI/ 689254522421/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:6398531673-2@ibl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

150.00 117,223.73

17-Aug-2025 17-Aug-2025 PTMC3053C1331094DD48DC5A85CC729D0A7OUT
UPI/ 388063509920/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:landmarklifestyle@axl/ 
Payment for PINE646688073

1,995.95 115,227.78

17-Aug-2025 17-Aug-2025 IMPSI522917626713
IMPS/ Mr PATEL ANILBHAI SOMABHAI/ XXX6764/ RRN:522917626713/ BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA

50,000.00 165,227.78

17-Aug-2025 17-Aug-2025 AXI478afd14e55245169231ac582499d3deINW
UPI/ 522930718510/ From:renterpris03-1@okaxis/ 
To:006190200000570@yesb0000061.ifsc.npci/ UPI

10,968.00 176,195.78

17-Aug-2025 17-Aug-2025 PTMBB399B598AAB431792FCD1A96D2A70DFOUT
UPI/ 388073281855/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr6g29cl@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

40,968.00 135,227.78

17-Aug-2025 17-Aug-2025 PTMC4ABB584F8524D45A2B8CF36620AD02AOUT
UPI/ 388075710208/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8527435916@ibl/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

150.00 135,077.78

18-Aug-2025 18-Aug-2025 PTM79A083520BFA45B9877AF652B8D53D47OUT UPI/ 290167232267/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9999792196@ptyes/ NA 174.00 134,903.78

18-Aug-2025 18-Aug-2025 PTMC4268CAB9C224CAFBEAFA814EB105870OUT UPI/ 290174454525/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:7838605601@ptyes/ NA 700.00 134,203.78

19-Aug-2025 19-Aug-2025 PTM67D8178A1B4940A19099D9B670BEFEAEOUT
UPI/ 388142291646/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:paytmqr2810050501011i68fcogjmq0@paytm/ NA

400.00 133,803.78

20-Aug-2025 20-Aug-2025 PTMCFEF104F49E04268A191582F47494F14OUT
UPI/ 689413916392/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:pramodkumar62039@axl/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

130.00 133,673.78

20-Aug-2025 20-Aug-2025 PTM5FEB9BAA84494DE08C8A12CA975C9800OUT
UPI/ 689417493491/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:jaiprakashnirala@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

108.00 133,565.78

20-Aug-2025 20-Aug-2025 PTM7EDF64AA64F0421E864A2D7D1CA3F235OUT
UPI/ 689417725407/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q250890911@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

2,360.00 131,205.78

20-Aug-2025 20-Aug-2025 523284856169
IMPS/ NA/ XXXX6375/ RRN:523284856169/ 800157338843923292/ PUNJAB 
NATIONAL BANK/ nand ram sharma/ MOBTXN

600.00 130,605.78

20-Aug-2025 20-Aug-2025 HDF505AE67571B14FD8A95362D9BA0A3DB8OUT
UPI/ 101252145281/ From:9999935699@ptsbi/ To:zomatofd.payu@hdfcbank/ 
Upi Transaction

128.90 130,476.88

20-Aug-2025 20-Aug-2025 PTMEC16D02991AE401AB0D6128D9D4C2B92OUT
UPI/ 689446416002/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9810408741@ptaxis/ Sent 
from Paytm

750.00 129,726.88

21-Aug-2025 21-Aug-2025 PTM8C3BAC0E5CBA4B20B65FE8212027D476OUT
UPI/ 388223856995/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8375998383@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

150.00 129,576.88

21-Aug-2025 21-Aug-2025 523316511936
PCA:0176186347:100000000089673:M S LIGHTBEAM LOGISOLU NEW DELHI 
IND21-AUG-25 16:32:44

1.00 129,575.88

UPI/ 523363183215/ From:9999935699@ptsbi/ To:bsestarmfrzp@icici/ Pay via 21-Aug-2025 21-Aug-2025 ICIbfe28542815249419d75715503a8808dOUT 30,000.00 99,575.88

Customer Id: 449288
Primary Account Holder Name: AJAY JETHANI 
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Transaction details for your account number 006190200000570 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: AJAY JETHANI A/C Opening Date: 25-03-2011 Account Variant/ Description: SA - SMART SALARY 
ADVANTAGE

Nominee Details: Registered Account Status: Active Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction 
Date Value Date Cheque No/ Reference No Description Withdrawals Deposits

Running 
Balance

Razorpay

22-Aug-2025 22-Aug-2025 ICI51f985691a80425eab7729383475f321OUT
UPI/ 523466214670/ From:9999935699@ptsbi/ To:sharekhan.razorpay@icici/ 
Pay via Razorpay

1,900.00 97,675.88

22-Aug-2025 22-Aug-2025 PTMB61D380E41EA4033925ACAA48A3F4A6DOUT
UPI/ 388271555125/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q844509957@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

114.00 97,561.88

22-Aug-2025 22-Aug-2025 PTM0EEAAF3B21984284A0A84D7E53657514OUT
UPI/ 388275821581/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:vyapar.175338570080@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

261.00 97,300.88

22-Aug-2025 22-Aug-2025 PTM82466011D18F46D0806E9C27B89921A6OUT
UPI/ 689518718506/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr1zo4qfjjp2@paytm/ 
NA

80.00 97,220.88

22-Aug-2025 22-Aug-2025 PTM01F14BFE51F4462EB15E3C20AAA3DCD5OUT
UPI/ 689523368636/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q827152847@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

300.00 96,920.88

22-Aug-2025 22-Aug-2025 PTM5CF35C7BBA474DE5A074E599E96BFDF7OUT
UPI/ 290404257570/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paybil3066@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

414.18 96,506.70

22-Aug-2025 22-Aug-2025 PTM8214C35146214EE4871D1FE538C5A4FEOUT
UPI/ 290404334467/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:payair7673@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

350.80 96,155.90

22-Aug-2025 22-Aug-2025 PTMB285EF141A7942F9B86DED24B51D3F03OUT
UPI/ 689533769614/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8700343925@pthdfc/ Sent 
from Paytm

66.00 96,089.90

23-Aug-2025 23-Aug-2025 PTMB34C953748DF486EA6564A71C0E2045BOUT
UPI/ 689545466900/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:bharatpe09912030597@yesbankltd/ Sent using Paytm UPI

80.00 96,009.90

23-Aug-2025 23-Aug-2025 PTM52844B02CFCE43FCAF437B7D0DA1BC5COUT
UPI/ 689561172514/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9667987134@ibl/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

800.00 95,209.90

23-Aug-2025 23-Aug-2025 PTM3D04DC9C396B46BCA8CE74BEDFA78182OUT
UPI/ 689569293568/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:vyapar.170776663588@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

248.00 94,961.90

23-Aug-2025 23-Aug-2025 PTMF271B5F3B4DC4A3F989388AFEAC8EB39OUT
UPI/ 689577718509/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9090588227@axl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

250.00 94,711.90

23-Aug-2025 23-Aug-2025 PTM50823805870628799509202508230922OUT
UPI/ 290465037927/ From:9999935699@ptsbi/ To:zomato-order@ptybl/ 
OidZTDUPIC25875C8F65CF9@ETERNALLIMITED

246.25 94,465.65

23-Aug-2025 23-Aug-2025 AIR1R8pihUXzmSB6BmT9830426175QPAY02OUT
UPI/ 523521098939/ From:9999935699@ptsbi/ 
To:zomatoonlineorder.rzp@rxairtel/ ZomatoOnlineOrder

28.25 94,437.40

24-Aug-2025 24-Aug-2025 PLUTUSDQR00000000000020196322031761OUT
UPI/ 388365066972/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:dominospizza.41483172@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

105.94 94,331.46

24-Aug-2025 24-Aug-2025 PTMA4A5C46575564266A85ACC472D998386OUT
UPI/ 388385030451/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9540123221@ptaxis/ Sent 
from Paytm

150.00 94,181.46

25-Aug-2025 25-Aug-2025 AXI634c5ae7f8794ea0a1ad7bce96eec05aOUT
UPI/ 259668462375/ From:9999935699@ptsbi/ 
To:sharekhanltdavr.rzp@axisbank/ Pay via Razorpay

1,000.00 93,181.46

25-Aug-2025 25-Aug-2025 PTM494785E4486A4EF8BC391CEE12570168OUT
UPI/ 689680171883/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:hareramchaupal260@oksbi/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

130.00 93,051.46

26-Aug-2025 26-Aug-2025 PTMAB7F770D260943F69BAA8F28DCB7F063OUT
UPI/ 689689535248/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9810408741@ptaxis/ Sent 
from Paytm

750.00 92,301.46

26-Aug-2025 26-Aug-2025 PTM3A996F7A931E482FA1BA77BD0DE44047OUT
UPI/ 388448969653/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q910937392@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

50.00 92,251.46

26-Aug-2025 26-Aug-2025 PTM41627FE1AD42434A881CE614FD946E7AOUT UPI/ 290597690262/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:7827537661@ptyes/ NA 380.00 91,871.46

26-Aug-2025 26-Aug-2025 PTMC2741D772D64415BAA2AD802532EF0C4OUT
UPI/ 689713238970/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr67l20g@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

90.00 91,781.46

26-Aug-2025 26-Aug-2025 SBI6663e6ab47ca4dd7bb5160939ee8811cINW UPI/ 523849411710/ From:niloligymo@oksbi/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ UPI 5,570.00 97,351.46

26-Aug-2025 26-Aug-2025 PTM0FBA59F717424C589A2A7A596F4E29A5OUT
UPI/ 689715125840/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5emcho@ptys/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

380.00 96,971.46

26-Aug-2025 26-Aug-2025 PTM3FAB809B51C240BB84C3020E7D49491BOUT
UPI/ 689723157325/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:utilitypaytm@hdfcbank/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

5,570.00 91,401.46

27-Aug-2025 27-Aug-2025 PTMF5A34FC9EE42408AAAA663ECD32E0DAEOUT
UPI/ 689747315576/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8375998383@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

1,200.00 90,201.46

29-Aug-2025 29-Aug-2025 100633020250829787300030008 MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 006140900014597 -29-AUG-2025-AJAY JETHANI 3,164.00 93,365.46

29-Aug-2025 29-Aug-2025 PTM90133E2A88A3489397988D36AF105117OUT
UPI/ 689838219326/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q250890911@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

1,700.00 91,665.46

UPI/ 689839951590/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:7838870657@ybl/ Sent 29-Aug-2025 29-Aug-2025 PTM1BD5DF9916224480907B705A72901548OUT 221.00 91,444.46

Customer Id: 449288
Primary Account Holder Name: AJAY JETHANI 
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Transaction details for your account number 006190200000570 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: AJAY JETHANI A/C Opening Date: 25-03-2011 Account Variant/ Description: SA - SMART SALARY 
ADVANTAGE

Nominee Details: Registered Account Status: Active Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction 
Date Value Date Cheque No/ Reference No Description Withdrawals Deposits

Running 
Balance

using Paytm UPI

29-Aug-2025 29-Aug-2025 PTM20E400D8F0C74C9B8A984197D57A2767OUT
UPI/ 388587946299/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9810408741@ptaxis/ Sent 
from Paytm

750.00 90,694.46

29-Aug-2025 29-Aug-2025 PTM07CDF0B1265A4561A3FAF045A494F45DOUT
UPI/ 290765276249/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm.s1c7v24@pty/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

350.00 90,344.46

29-Aug-2025 29-Aug-2025 PTMC84461D9078842A089E5779CAA812EE0OUT
UPI/ 388590997698/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:vyapar.173351473769@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

567.00 89,777.46

29-Aug-2025 29-Aug-2025 PTM2900445C36AC45E4A2D7910A2C3AAA24OUT
UPI/ 689855308786/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q298800874@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

160.00 89,617.46

29-Aug-2025 29-Aug-2025 PTM994084E28B024D8BB1187D8448840405OUT
UPI/ 689865102111/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5jb8h2@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

330.00 89,287.46

30-Aug-2025 30-Aug-2025 PTMB5C7BEEEABEC4AA19A8C56FE27363D38OUT
UPI/ 689885483952/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:kashyapjatin272@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

1,500.00 87,787.46

30-Aug-2025 30-Aug-2025 AMZTOK1b75442fc4b08b76b7b30503d4a41OUT
UPI/ 689916596320/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:amazon-pod@rapl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

246.00 87,541.46

31-Aug-2025 31-Aug-2025 HDFaa683b83eaee4cae81d0d13b2e7ce595INW
UPI/ 110591762555/ From:siddharthakaushik09@okhdfcbank/ 
To:9999935699@ptsbi/ UPI

26,998.00 114,539.46

31-Aug-2025 31-Aug-2025 PTMF8DA0F8EDA19406FA254E8344634748COUT
UPI/ 388682854890/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:mslightbeamlogisolutionsprivatelimtedasicspromenadevkunj.eazypay@icici/ 
Sent us

26,998.00 87,541.46

01-Sep-2025 01-Sep-2025 PTMF4167ECA504841D78C72DF19E559491BOUT
UPI/ 388714420675/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:kashyapjatin272@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

150.00 87,391.46

01-Sep-2025 01-Sep-2025 PTMD1E97242A6CA4CC29CC5B540CD2CFB4EOUT
UPI/ 689993539461/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8448224764@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

318.00 87,073.46

01-Sep-2025 01-Sep-2025 PTMD8DF647C30DE486A8B7C2611E9EC78E5OUT
UPI/ 690002596761/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:7480939705-2@ibl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

150.00 86,923.46

01-Sep-2025 01-Sep-2025 ICIN424454542712
NEFT Cr-ICIC0SF0002-LIGHTBEAM LOGISOLUTIONS P-AJAY JETHANI-
ICIN424454542712

65,000.00 151,923.46

02-Sep-2025 02-Sep-2025 PPPL2497065705002092511121068b683b2OUT
UPI/ 524506711389/ From:ajayjethani1@okicici/ To:airtel.payu@axisbank/ 
Airtel Broadband Bill Payment

1,178.82 150,744.64

02-Sep-2025 02-Sep-2025 PTM50A0401DAC3C4667B7AF669BCE7B4184OUT
UPI/ 388758355560/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5xgye7@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

50.00 150,694.64

02-Sep-2025 02-Sep-2025 PTM861691E19D3E4F6DBF1B1966A627936AOUT
UPI/ 388758412810/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q570614683@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

20.00 150,674.64

02-Sep-2025 02-Sep-2025 PTM7C6EFE0604614547B327CD88D8BA78B7OUT
UPI/ 388765005988/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:sada45@ybl/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

700.00 149,974.64

02-Sep-2025 02-Sep-2025 PTM158A218444DE4C2B8FF4046648A98228OUT
UPI/ 290996087472/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:payair7673@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

350.80 149,623.84

02-Sep-2025 02-Sep-2025 PTMF586DFA9A1044C31B748DFC17712E98DOUT
UPI/ 388782363936/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:khatrianuj3@ibl/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

181.00 149,442.84

02-Sep-2025 02-Sep-2025 PTM6829AE1CD71A4593AE597568218BF356OUT
UPI/ 690057529904/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9953399642@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

202.00 149,240.84

03-Sep-2025 03-Sep-2025 524691963027
IMPS/ NA/ XXXX3807/ RRN:524691963027/ 12610747216440896910/ KOTAK 
MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED/ SHIVAM VISHWAKARMA/ Borrowed funds

8,480.00 140,760.84

03-Sep-2025 03-Sep-2025 PTM500A6AB0E98E4D89945D337E712C59C1OUT UPI/ 291033714595/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8285533128@ptyes/ NA 10,000.00 130,760.84

03-Sep-2025 03-Sep-2025 PLUTUSDQR00000000000020196512023269OUT
UPI/ 690085944670/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:dominospizza.41483174@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

103.95 130,656.89

03-Sep-2025 03-Sep-2025 PTMA291F990B6744900BB8D5A487170E974OUT
UPI/ 388818037993/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:sagarvashist9@okicici/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

10,000.00 120,656.89

03-Sep-2025 03-Sep-2025 PTMD22A726EDFCE4DAEB885446BC293279FOUT
UPI/ 690096185349/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:chaudharydhirendra112-
1@okicici/ Sent using Paytm UPI

700.00 119,956.89

03-Sep-2025 03-Sep-2025 PTMC3F72146A6964C869F823D06755246CEOUT
UPI/ 690109548024/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9407058729-2@axl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

16.00 119,940.89

03-Sep-2025 03-Sep-2025 AXIbad1d99ec069477084e2e6ee3006fdefINW UPI/ 524667456988/ From:aienjamir560@okaxis/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ UPI 30,000.00 149,940.89

UPI/ 690111618392/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:aienjamir560@okhdfcbank/ 03-Sep-2025 03-Sep-2025 PTMDF823313E74D41F4BCC194D264CAB5D2OUT 2,000.00 147,940.89

Customer Id: 449288
Primary Account Holder Name: AJAY JETHANI 
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Transaction details for your account number 006190200000570 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: AJAY JETHANI A/C Opening Date: 25-03-2011 Account Variant/ Description: SA - SMART SALARY 
ADVANTAGE

Nominee Details: Registered Account Status: Active Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction 
Date Value Date Cheque No/ Reference No Description Withdrawals Deposits

Running 
Balance

Sent using Paytm UPI

03-Sep-2025 03-Sep-2025 PTM223A3098A0E04465BADE4AF0CECD7AF3OUT UPI/ 291062088114/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9999792196@ptyes/ NA 10,000.00 137,940.89

04-Sep-2025 04-Sep-2025 YESIB52472065944
NEFT O/ W YESIB52472065944 ajay jethani citi new AXIS BANK 
4386280028513707

11,962.00 125,978.89

05-Sep-2025 05-Sep-2025 PTM0611d7f533be4bb299aa1593e014baa1INW
UPI/ 690204085117/ From:9315406983@ptyes/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

5,000.00 130,978.89

05-Sep-2025 05-Sep-2025 524893142041
IMPS/ NA/ XXXX3258/ RRN:524893142041/ 1462020823731202469/ HDFC 
BANK/ AJAY KUMAR JETHANI/ Friends

5,000.00 125,978.89

05-Sep-2025 05-Sep-2025 PTMCB8FD87AA3CB4EEC9BD02F6706DE8FB6OUT
UPI/ 690209181377/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5emcho@ptys/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

150.00 125,828.89

05-Sep-2025 05-Sep-2025 PTM431BB443DF4346088360F088F8E44223OUT
UPI/ 388921912698/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5vgi8i@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

12.00 125,816.89

06-Sep-2025 06-Sep-2025 IMPSI524902127690
IMPS/ HASEENAVINAYTIWARI/ XXX0121/ RRN:524902127690/ TAMILNAD 
MERCANTILE BANK LIMITED

5,000.00 130,816.89

06-Sep-2025 06-Sep-2025 524993404735
IMPS/ NA/ XXXX3258/ RRN:524993404735/ 15170122274869044959/ HDFC 
BANK/ AJAY KUMAR JETHANI/ Friends

5,000.00 125,816.89

06-Sep-2025 06-Sep-2025 PTM7277658A4FFD4DB9BF69438F3B5B576BOUT
UPI/ 690236116650/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:paytmqr1my1nzizpt@paytm/ NA

20.00 125,796.89

06-Sep-2025 06-Sep-2025 PTM06FB5260449B46EDBB7598EA972F84E9OUT
UPI/ 291216844330/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:varunrajput1978@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

900.00 124,896.89

06-Sep-2025 06-Sep-2025 PTM49E90942D37F4E358D8A0DED440328C6OUT
UPI/ 388964907277/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5enetk@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

30.00 124,866.89

07-Sep-2025 07-Sep-2025 PTME82B0BFF60B742A79E59D9C6DDF404A3OUT
UPI/ 690270922079/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9717979091@okbizaxis/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

1,740.00 123,126.89

07-Sep-2025 07-Sep-2025 PTM8A3C68685D8740DBB0AEADB1B88C6545OUT
UPI/ 690282926675/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:vyapar.175338570402@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

259.00 122,867.89

07-Sep-2025 07-Sep-2025 PTMB9C381EBF4F44197AD9632DC933D75C4OUT
UPI/ 690293055255/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:venusstepssouthx.63017130@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

1,250.00 121,617.89

08-Sep-2025 08-Sep-2025 PTM8832835FF4724C84B808E13DAC0578F7OUT
UPI/ 291309470750/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9910914445@pthdfc/ Sent 
from Paytm

4,000.00 117,617.89

08-Sep-2025 08-Sep-2025 PTM29379d282f6b48e8950b4f743679d931INW
UPI/ 690345966863/ From:9811452112@ptyes/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

1,370.00 118,987.89

08-Sep-2025 08-Sep-2025 PTM34E05D392FC54481B3EE2A838DD9A38DOUT
UPI/ 291331157495/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm-ptmbbp@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

1,370.00 117,617.89

09-Sep-2025 09-Sep-2025 PTM094C617435264BB29BFDE299D21BBEECOUT
UPI/ 389100577663/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8076870345@naviaxis/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

300.00 117,317.89

09-Sep-2025 09-Sep-2025 IMPSI525221451215
IMPS/ HASEENAVINAYTIWARI/ XXX0121/ RRN:525221451215/ TAMILNAD 
MERCANTILE BANK LIMITED

9,950.00 127,267.89

09-Sep-2025 09-Sep-2025 PTM405E669A7F524DA8A08ED40F20D9BEB8OUT UPI/ 291397234302/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9999792196@ptyes/ NA 1.00 127,266.89

10-Sep-2025 10-Sep-2025 ICI76ba5ae3bc6843e0b301d348a57a62d6OUT
UPI/ 525375273402/ From:9999935699@ptsbi/ To:bsestarmfrzp@icici/ Pay via 
Razorpay

30,000.00 97,266.89

10-Sep-2025 10-Sep-2025 PTM956435ED34B54E43A6F2DC25EDEBD1AEOUT
UPI/ 690428270944/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q751585520@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

50.00 97,216.89

10-Sep-2025 10-Sep-2025 PTM58E1B1D39FF8452D8EB9522DEAAE8EDDOUT
UPI/ 690433840687/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q162016660@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

1,050.00 96,166.89

10-Sep-2025 10-Sep-2025 PTM4ED4D83BC66D470791194D8205FA7841OUT
UPI/ 690457854336/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9090588227@axl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

500.00 95,666.89

11-Sep-2025 11-Sep-2025 PTM796E7DB561B543CC95095F6DA0844872OUT
UPI/ 690479483213/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:kashyapjatin272@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

650.00 95,016.89

11-Sep-2025 11-Sep-2025 525413844927
PCA:6347:100000000089673:M S LIGHTBEAM LOGISOLU NEW DELHI IND11-
SEP-25 13:01:13

1.00 95,015.89

12-Sep-2025 12-Sep-2025 PTM7A19C45F5CED4B42B5795DDC1F351DC2OUT
UPI/ 690530615095/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr6forr8@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

1,000.00 94,015.89

12-Sep-2025 12-Sep-2025 PTM54616DBCCD9D44E885F438550526C9ECOUT
UPI/ 389224795937/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:mrdiy.96160515@hdfcbank/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

170.00 93,845.89

Customer Id: 449288
Primary Account Holder Name: AJAY JETHANI 
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Transaction details for your account number 006190200000570 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: AJAY JETHANI A/C Opening Date: 25-03-2011 Account Variant/ Description: SA - SMART SALARY 
ADVANTAGE

Nominee Details: Registered Account Status: Active Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction 
Date Value Date Cheque No/ Reference No Description Withdrawals Deposits

Running 
Balance

12-Sep-2025 12-Sep-2025 PTM50056DDF5D9041C4AF7F8AFDFCFB8888OUT
UPI/ 690543932932/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:dance.f2@okhdfcbank/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

6,400.00 87,445.89

12-Sep-2025 12-Sep-2025 PTMF26233CB36A140179E2040B4BEE7BA31OUT
UPI/ 389236311941/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr6an89p@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

40.00 87,405.89

13-Sep-2025 13-Sep-2025 PTM8362F6CA250D4FCFB64B90B83098AB54OUT
UPI/ 389275382177/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:decathlon@ybl/ Payment 
for 70147823225174120688

588.00 86,817.89

14-Sep-2025 14-Sep-2025 PTM87B5A3071BFE45EEB22178E1C0B4739AOUT
UPI/ 690655653491/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:7319255490@ibl/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

77.00 86,740.89

14-Sep-2025 14-Sep-2025 PTM47DC51C3BE7E4428B9A33A06E792AB36OUT
UPI/ 389327193602/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:bharatpe907720044376@yesbankltd/ Pay To MAGIC AUTO PRIVATE L

9,246.00 77,494.89

15-Sep-2025 15-Sep-2025 PTMFCB3CEBD4954456B8D9AC2024B0C3597OUT UPI/ 291705238064/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:7838605601@ptyes/ NA 13,170.00 64,324.89

15-Sep-2025 15-Sep-2025 PTM9ED3E87106234228A5F13EF46A137156OUT
UPI/ 690711002926/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q509833401@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

300.00 64,024.89

16-Sep-2025 16-Sep-2025 PTMD15EA3B6335447E5A505707A47CF1FF5OUT
UPI/ 690738904931/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q250890911@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

1,720.00 62,304.89

17-Sep-2025 17-Sep-2025 AXB75815e9f3b824f7ca15edc521bb29032OUT UPI/ 526083401026/ From:9999935699@ptsbi/ To:swiggy.stores@axb/ remarks 580.00 61,724.89

17-Sep-2025 17-Sep-2025 PTMB31BEBCD93744D1497D26C090C95915COUT
UPI/ 389455809529/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:paytmqr2810050501011i68fcogjmq0@paytm/ NA

50.00 61,674.89

17-Sep-2025 17-Sep-2025 SBI3e1270cda88a40c8903f57cbb359a022INW UPI/ 526030841147/ From:niloligymo@oksbi/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ UPI 1.00 61,675.89

18-Sep-2025 18-Sep-2025 SBI1d5c8b8f2b3a4a5698404c29f2430faaINW UPI/ 526158862867/ From:niloligymo@oksbi/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ UPI 4,180.00 65,855.89

18-Sep-2025 18-Sep-2025 PTMA7E576BBD24E48E18DFCDF6D00434288OUT
UPI/ 690846926358/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:utilitypaytm@hdfcbank/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

4,180.00 61,675.89

19-Sep-2025 19-Sep-2025 PTM5201AA664E584410A1F258761267FE8COUT
UPI/ 690926507014/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:upiswiggy@icici/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

371.00 61,304.89

20-Sep-2025 20-Sep-2025 PTM8E147AC05D25437CAFD3DF4E9F84BAC8OUT
UPI/ 389579578358/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9896258767@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

130.00 61,174.89

20-Sep-2025 20-Sep-2025 PTM6F0A822EE4A94B4988D17AD04633B927OUT
UPI/ 389581313748/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q605338275@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

1,048.00 60,126.89

20-Sep-2025 20-Sep-2025 PTM6BDBFE0B333346E2810677F705DFFCE6OUT
UPI/ 291983539917/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:payair7673@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

350.80 59,776.09

20-Sep-2025 20-Sep-2025 PTM8643F08AD8794334AFEA9A494EDB4ADCOUT
UPI/ 291994260583/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:vyapar.173921694607@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

178.00 59,598.09

20-Sep-2025 20-Sep-2025 PTM8C31DF4D263E4A5BA5FC4C7D7918DD9COUT
UPI/ 292010422102/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:kumarchandan0174758@ptyes/ NA

268.00 59,330.09

21-Sep-2025 21-Sep-2025 526433325744
IMPS/ NA/ XXXX6375/ RRN:526433325744/ 28085879186580627334/ PUNJAB 
NATIONAL BANK/ nand ram sharma/ Friends

600.00 58,730.09

21-Sep-2025 21-Sep-2025 PTM5F1458BE32C6409DA0B8EA7E8567D94AOUT UPI/ 292037790207/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8810259584@ptyes/ NA 207.00 58,523.09

21-Sep-2025 21-Sep-2025 PTM49CBB1FFED2E4970ACC65C1977CCFD66OUT
UPI/ 691020981588/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:ac6742206@ybl/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

200.00 58,323.09

21-Sep-2025 21-Sep-2025 PTM51640D0AC220453180A6C43710D5BEB4OUT
UPI/ 691029429583/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9582594205@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

281.00 58,042.09

22-Sep-2025 22-Sep-2025 PTM8EF06D730F5A4ABC8AF3675DA1FB4558OUT
UPI/ 389683834513/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q250890911@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

3,400.00 54,642.09

22-Sep-2025 22-Sep-2025 PTM99594DC1095F4E2389E4A030F4E6D1AAOUT
UPI/ 691083716471/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9873815838@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

20.00 54,622.09

23-Sep-2025 23-Sep-2025 PTMAB8045F50C93458CB80E1C5CFD81E3C6OUT
UPI/ 389742433895/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm-61923253@ptys/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

30.00 54,592.09

23-Sep-2025 23-Sep-2025 PTM6A11F1F1F8DC46B098D6D65735050EBEOUT
UPI/ 691136191978/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr1zo4qfjjp2@paytm/ 
NA

60.00 54,532.09

24-Sep-2025 24-Sep-2025 PTMBDBAC5C7453D4422A3F3E4465C10CB0FOUT
UPI/ 389773204536/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:8375998383@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

1,200.00 53,332.09

24-Sep-2025 24-Sep-2025 PTM0CB215E100E447A6850BC1491208BA39OUT
UPI/ 389778559839/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5enetk@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

70.00 53,262.09

24-Sep-2025 24-Sep-2025 PTM7CFB1234EC4E4CE489C538EF2165DAA0OUT
UPI/ 389798218233/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:7055260722@ibl/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

70.00 53,192.09

Customer Id: 449288
Primary Account Holder Name: AJAY JETHANI 
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Transaction details for your account number 006190200000570 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: AJAY JETHANI A/C Opening Date: 25-03-2011 Account Variant/ Description: SA - SMART SALARY 
ADVANTAGE

Nominee Details: Registered Account Status: Active Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction 
Date Value Date Cheque No/ Reference No Description Withdrawals Deposits

Running 
Balance

24-Sep-2025 24-Sep-2025 PTM1D07A36016E444FF8EF07962B7F8DD23OUT
UPI/ 691186559478/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm.s1qohxe@pty/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

50.00 53,142.09

24-Sep-2025 24-Sep-2025 PTM3DD30E170BD546088C31A06D0D3B7CD0OUT
UPI/ 691186794983/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm.s1q7ku7@pty/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

100.00 53,042.09

24-Sep-2025 24-Sep-2025 PTM592C304FFF274CAB9E3C880021242747OUT
UPI/ 691189696927/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9582692017@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

70.00 52,972.09

25-Sep-2025 25-Sep-2025 PTM0CB07DC6F86242C28BFAF6DF449D5DDAOUT
UPI/ 691208034470/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:kashyapjatin272@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

650.00 52,322.09

26-Sep-2025 26-Sep-2025 PTM94D9F8CF841140EA8DFA806A818EB5DDOUT
UPI/ 292312099720/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paybil3066@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

532.18 51,789.91

26-Sep-2025 26-Sep-2025 PLUTUSDQR00000000000020196512023832OUT
UPI/ 691268564938/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:dominospizza.41483174@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

50.40 51,739.51

26-Sep-2025 26-Sep-2025 AMZTOKa5bc645f54be68fcd8b7eea25ee18OUT
UPI/ 691268686207/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:amznplmcdc0001274@rapl/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

87.16 51,652.35

26-Sep-2025 26-Sep-2025 PPPL2534190376126092517174768d67d63OUT
UPI/ 691275748301/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:resident.uidai.payu@axisbank/ UPIIntent

50.00 51,602.35

27-Sep-2025 27-Sep-2025 PTME5D0928D229941369CDFF91BAB905900OUT
UPI/ 292373491918/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:payair7673@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

350.80 51,251.55

27-Sep-2025 27-Sep-2025 PTMF9629F678DEE43C6B308AFCFCC5E6464OUT
UPI/ 292373852000/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm.d12886880429@pty/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

224.00 51,027.55

27-Sep-2025 27-Sep-2025 PLUTUSDQR00000000000000000753424200OUT
UPI/ 389923102995/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:asianafoodandbeverag.42846953@hdfcbank/ Generating DYNAMICQR

280.00 50,747.55

27-Sep-2025 27-Sep-2025 PTM5192547FD89C428189B20C599AB87FC3OUT
UPI/ 389935334519/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr6ng9vz@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

50.00 50,697.55

28-Sep-2025 28-Sep-2025 PTMBF23C2A0B05F4650A323B6601F1558A8OUT
UPI/ 389956556171/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9910801942@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

203.00 50,494.55

28-Sep-2025 28-Sep-2025 PTMA03AE3BF7AAF40BBAA97332C45E2AEB3OUT
UPI/ 292427236922/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm.s1oqs67@pty/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

230.00 50,264.55

28-Sep-2025 28-Sep-2025 PTM7453583656A348EDADFF662AC7BD8E37OUT
UPI/ 691384864070/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:vyapar.173351473769@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

174.00 50,090.55

28-Sep-2025 28-Sep-2025 PTMF5F1511467E842C29EC46DCD3B353F5FOUT
UPI/ 691389049476/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:harshit.2000.gupta.2000@oksbi/ Sent using Paytm UPI

6,400.00 43,690.55

28-Sep-2025 28-Sep-2025 PTM6F73BD0347A94CFE9B82BD7A908D1BFCOUT
UPI/ 389979619163/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:shivendrakumar9895-
1@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

253.00 43,437.55

29-Sep-2025 29-Sep-2025 100633020250929772300030008 MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 006140900014597 -29-SEP-2025-AJAY JETHANI 3,164.00 46,601.55

29-Sep-2025 29-Sep-2025 PTM8EEEE2C27E954FE7961D3EFFA007E8A8OUT
UPI/ 691418180081/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:kashyapjatin272@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

2,150.00 44,451.55

29-Sep-2025 29-Sep-2025 PLUTUSDQR00000000000000000759210674OUT
UPI/ 390007802900/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:dominospizza.42828931@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

105.94 44,345.61

29-Sep-2025 29-Sep-2025 PPPL2538572931229092516172668da63beOUT
UPI/ 527252617571/ From:ajayjethani1@okicici/ To:airtel.payu@axisbank/ 
Airtel Broadband Bill Payment

1,296.82 43,048.79

30-Sep-2025 30-Sep-2025 AIR1RNpizjyEgJFDVTT2740531698QPAY02OUT
UPI/ 527319265322/ From:9999935699@ptsbi/ To:pvrinox831352.rzp@rxairtel/ 
PVRINOX

232.84 42,815.95

30-Sep-2025 30-Sep-2025 AMZTOKf74a032bc4ccbae2bb53c25fc5aadOUT
UPI/ 691498974681/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:amzn-dgic1bqdqlv@rapl/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

70.00 42,745.95

01-Oct-2025 30-Sep-2025 NA Credit Interest Capitalised on SB A/ c 805.00 43,550.95

01-Oct-2025 01-Oct-2025 PTMC8411C96933A461C82343D2A171F5642OUT
UPI/ 292583472328/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:payair7673@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

350.80 43,200.15

01-Oct-2025 01-Oct-2025 PTMCDCB5C68A2884CD499EBD8DBEE284F6FOUT
UPI/ 691525724245/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:kashyapjatin272@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

1,150.00 42,050.15

01-Oct-2025 01-Oct-2025 ICIN427452315022
NEFT Cr-ICIC0SF0002-LIGHTBEAM LOGISOLUTIONS P-AJAY JETHANI-
ICIN427452315022

65,000.00 107,050.15

01-Oct-2025 01-Oct-2025 PTMec7333ab11684e9fab60bb6ca0a96a05INW
UPI/ 390120366086/ From:8368940256@ptyes/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

38,000.00 145,050.15

UPI/ 691558799214/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:gurpreetmicky08111981-01-Oct-2025 01-Oct-2025 PTM2B6A049AF64F4D4FAD5473A2CECDE662OUT 20,000.00 125,050.15

Customer Id: 449288
Primary Account Holder Name: AJAY JETHANI 
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Transaction details for your account number 006190200000570 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: AJAY JETHANI A/C Opening Date: 25-03-2011 Account Variant/ Description: SA - SMART SALARY 
ADVANTAGE

Nominee Details: Registered Account Status: Active Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction 
Date Value Date Cheque No/ Reference No Description Withdrawals Deposits

Running 
Balance

1@okicici/ Sent using Paytm UPI

02-Oct-2025 02-Oct-2025 PTM23568CF71BD24BCCA803BD41D98E7244OUT
UPI/ 390140364037/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q250890911@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

3,400.00 121,650.15

02-Oct-2025 02-Oct-2025 AMZTOK36a19c81d47138c61d6320a0ee678OUT
UPI/ 691590249595/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:amznplmcdc0001274@rapl/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

110.26 121,539.89

03-Oct-2025 03-Oct-2025 SBI293d8499007b4851a0773f72080d12e0INW UPI/ 527617865930/ From:niloligymo@oksbi/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ UPI 1.00 121,540.89

03-Oct-2025 03-Oct-2025 SBI5e0a7d05b2de45c386e88e05e556d69aINW UPI/ 527617868129/ From:niloligymo@oksbi/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ UPI 28,000.00 149,540.89

03-Oct-2025 03-Oct-2025 PTM93979F13EF97485D9913FE47B66F26CCOUT
UPI/ 691632384497/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:kashyapjatin272@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

1,650.00 147,890.89

03-Oct-2025 03-Oct-2025 527642134296
IMPS/ NA/ XXXX3807/ RRN:527642134296/ 38606451956358588070/ KOTAK 
MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED/ SHIVAM VISHWAKARMA/ Bill

8,480.00 139,410.89

03-Oct-2025 03-Oct-2025 PTM84E4659A4D7F4CBEA4502D2D8C68A5CAOUT UPI/ 292709557796/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9999792196@ptyes/ NA 10,000.00 129,410.89

03-Oct-2025 03-Oct-2025 PTMB15A3CF28A8D4D5E847EF26DC9B24B60OUT
UPI/ 390201953396/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9810408741@ptaxis/ Sent 
from Paytm

235.00 129,175.89

03-Oct-2025 03-Oct-2025 527642293676
IMPS/ NA/ XXXX3258/ RRN:527642293676/ 38734582741573996735/ HDFC 
BANK/ AJAY KUMAR JETHANI/ Family

1,000.00 128,175.89

04-Oct-2025 04-Oct-2025 ICIN227731935306 NEFT Cr-ICIC0099999-SHARE KHAN LTD-AJAY JETHANI-ICIN227731935306 164.62 128,340.51

04-Oct-2025 04-Oct-2025 PTM1E2BE75C56504932A626B3C4D985AA44OUT
UPI/ 390232878857/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:youjggygfd@ybl/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

202.00 128,138.51

04-Oct-2025 04-Oct-2025 PTM3618E051CF1642DCA82156539E39C3B4OUT
UPI/ 390241405032/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:chaudharydhirendra112-
1@okicici/ Sent using Paytm UPI

700.00 127,438.51

04-Oct-2025 04-Oct-2025 PTMB68F6737BE194DF0B509DE5E39FAA369OUT
UPI/ 691705032649/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:vyapar.173351473769@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

153.00 127,285.51

04-Oct-2025 04-Oct-2025 PTMF0280C9299AD49F5BFF71335DB0341AFOUT
UPI/ 691707124522/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:vyapar.173921694607@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

228.00 127,057.51

04-Oct-2025 04-Oct-2025 PTM3D3EADB6A2A444C0A0248CAAED260C86OUT
UPI/ 390255597054/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:dsiidc.63559033@hdfcbank/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

1,180.00 125,877.51

04-Oct-2025 04-Oct-2025 IBLb0642c9d1f364de0bae7d2032c386720INW
UPI/ 133132481825/ From:8745812772@ibl/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ Payment 
from PhonePe

600.00 126,477.51

05-Oct-2025 05-Oct-2025 PTM9117CE36075C4C8593E34E00609894F5OUT
UPI/ 691751358085/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:vyapar.175338570080@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

159.00 126,318.51

06-Oct-2025 06-Oct-2025 AMZTOK617c520b2456aa4041e99ae927096OUT
UPI/ 390313961183/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:amazon-pod@apl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

217.00 126,101.51

06-Oct-2025 06-Oct-2025 527943922420
IMPS/ NA/ XXXX3707/ RRN:527943922420/ 41034711069168062543/ AXIS 
BANK/ ajay jethani citi new/ 4386280028513707

19,830.00 106,271.51

06-Oct-2025 06-Oct-2025 PTM0E8AF86073374B0281B172F5FF46AD5AOUT
UPI/ 691791928259/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:varunrajput1978@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

900.00 105,371.51

07-Oct-2025 07-Oct-2025 PTM882DF5E75D004A7ABB27C6F659B92B1AOUT
UPI/ 390368709525/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:kashyapjatin272@okhdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

1,750.00 103,621.51

07-Oct-2025 07-Oct-2025 PTM99660C09D25F4EAC9198A7E90552A7A2OUT UPI/ 292932273929/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9999792196@ptyes/ NA 5,000.00 98,621.51

08-Oct-2025 08-Oct-2025 PTM0BEEFD4850964E0DA128852C56EDF600OUT
UPI/ 691900400094/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q556674836@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

135.00 98,486.51

08-Oct-2025 08-Oct-2025 PTM236A332CB1BE4992A2FA22C9F494872AOUT
UPI/ 390440730540/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:dsiidc.63559021@hdfcbank/ 
Sent using Paytm UPI

950.00 97,536.51

09-Oct-2025 09-Oct-2025 PTM532D28694E3942979432CDCC1C9B6654OUT
UPI/ 390466525654/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5jzmcj@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

197.00 97,339.51

09-Oct-2025 09-Oct-2025 PTM7540E5C3E0D04B7583F030CC5B0B3959OUT
UPI/ 691963591329/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:jadugaropsharma.67002267@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

1,000.00 96,339.51

09-Oct-2025 09-Oct-2025 PTM03C05A3D510E40168F1E97EA21895A3EOUT
UPI/ 390470243141/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:7052673135@pthdfc/ Sent 
from Paytm

300.00 96,039.51

09-Oct-2025 09-Oct-2025 PTM190B5F9E5D75455B8A07529552CDBE07OUT
UPI/ 691972881749/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9811405248@ptaxis/ Sent 
from Paytm

235.00 95,804.51

09-Oct-2025 09-Oct-2025 PTMC62B3DAEF84E42B38F2FAD693F31DD5AOUT
UPI/ 691993249367/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9811969943@pthdfc/ Sent 
from Paytm

1,400.00 94,404.51

UPI/ 691997436137/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:swiggyupi@axb/ Pay for 09-Oct-2025 09-Oct-2025 AXBbd669c01446e49db8193484b15265773OUT 252.00 94,152.51

Customer Id: 449288
Primary Account Holder Name: AJAY JETHANI 
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Transaction details for your account number 006190200000570 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: AJAY JETHANI A/C Opening Date: 25-03-2011 Account Variant/ Description: SA - SMART SALARY 
ADVANTAGE

Nominee Details: Registered Account Status: Active Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction 
Date Value Date Cheque No/ Reference No Description Withdrawals Deposits

Running 
Balance

Intent

10-Oct-2025 10-Oct-2025 PLUTUSDQR00000000000028584117009403OUT
UPI/ 390522812869/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:dominospizza.42828931@hdfcbank/ Sent using Paytm UPI

103.96 94,048.55

10-Oct-2025 10-Oct-2025 PLUTUSDQR00000000000000000791923651OUT
UPI/ 692029296254/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:pinelabs.10424010@hdfcbank/ Generating DYNAMICQR

111.50 93,937.05

10-Oct-2025 10-Oct-2025 PTMC43C89406150433FB43C3DD63615A43AOUT
UPI/ 692051450966/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9090588227@axl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

750.00 93,187.05

11-Oct-2025 11-Oct-2025 PTMc22c8c4a592c402eaf4636e026f8775eINW
UPI/ 390567594668/ From:8368940256@ptyes/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

38,000.00 131,187.05

11-Oct-2025 11-Oct-2025 PTM1D20A0B0DC7145818ADDEF18505AACE1OUT
UPI/ 390574493837/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytmqr5enetk@ptys/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

100.00 131,087.05

11-Oct-2025 11-Oct-2025 PTM9C54E0C206664D6692769A4D52156EE8OUT
UPI/ 390582156037/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:viveksss062981@ibl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

50.00 131,037.05

11-Oct-2025 11-Oct-2025 PTMF1236518846A45D28F97AB82ED58AC52OUT
UPI/ 390597224618/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:nkmovies52-2@okicici/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

146.00 130,891.05

11-Oct-2025 11-Oct-2025 PTMA8221AEE456F42679734F19EB84CF879OUT
UPI/ 390602168499/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9971574778@pthdfc/ Sent 
from Paytm

212.00 130,679.05

12-Oct-2025 12-Oct-2025 PTM646E4D95FB444CBBB20D03B669768FCBOUT
UPI/ 390618564031/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:q250890911@ybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

1,700.00 128,979.05

12-Oct-2025 12-Oct-2025 PTM416169C46F074F12BD0AFE764842CC65OUT
UPI/ 390620415890/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:7827073650@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

207.00 128,772.05

12-Oct-2025 12-Oct-2025 PTM36347649356241868982D2CFB6BB0FDCOUT UPI/ 293202890524/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:7838605601@ptyes/ NA 2,200.00 126,572.05

12-Oct-2025 12-Oct-2025 PTM94DB4B30245E427EBE2A458B003F7E4AOUT
UPI/ 390622342925/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:gurpreetmicky08111981-
1@okicici/ Sent using Paytm UPI

38,600.00 87,972.05

12-Oct-2025 12-Oct-2025 PTME5C357A442C34B149565314828123EF1OUT
UPI/ 293204217471/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:paytm-ptmbbp@ptybl/ Sent 
using Paytm UPI

1,370.00 86,602.05

12-Oct-2025 12-Oct-2025 PTM45BE122E7E3E4D4BA0CAA0F36BB659CFOUT
UPI/ 390633542313/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9289234049@ibl/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

120.00 86,482.05

13-Oct-2025 13-Oct-2025 AXLf357fbef6b0d4800a30001de3e4e4c12INW
UPI/ 986798410714/ From:9136651370@axl/ To:9999935699@ptsbi/ Payment 
from PhonePe

16,000.00 102,482.05

13-Oct-2025 13-Oct-2025 PTM89491704C2644361B79212A2FE3875AEOUT UPI/ 293261390850/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9999792196@ptyes/ NA 5,000.00 97,482.05

13-Oct-2025 13-Oct-2025 PPPL2558727023913102512524568eca8c5OUT
UPI/ 565206970119/ From:ajayjethani1@okicici/ To:actcorp1.payu@hdfcbank/ 
UPIIntent

3,584.00 93,898.05

14-Oct-2025 14-Oct-2025 PTM5663D76841BF4ABCAAE3E2E8DAAD4624OUT
UPI/ 692234183672/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:7701887168@ptsbi/ Sent 
from Paytm

169.00 93,729.05

14-Oct-2025 14-Oct-2025 PTM3E43CF64A8C44BFD969E0C8D15773D15OUT
UPI/ 692268427785/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ 
To:paytmqr1mgfvxc3xw@paytm/ NA

30.00 93,699.05

15-Oct-2025 15-Oct-2025 PTM97CB92522BB74AF9BD7B5AEBCA03A5ECOUT
UPI/ 390771986789/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:9811256184@airtel/ Pay 
money to Susheel Kumar

390.00 93,309.05

15-Oct-2025 15-Oct-2025 PTMA8DC4D9DCE2346CB9D0ABAA458D4579AOUT
UPI/ 390785826891/ From:9999935699@ptyes/ To:6397887570@ibl/ Sent using 
Paytm UPI

370.00 92,939.05

Opening Balance: 136,919.04   Total Withdrawals: 618,488.61   Total Deposits: 574,508.62   Closing Balance: 92,939.05

OD Limit: 0.00   Uncleared Amount: 0.00   Sweep In: NA

Have you registered a nominee in your account?* If not, do it NOW! Benefits of Nomination : Financial Security | Hassle-Free Fund Transfer | Avoids Legal Complexities 
| Time Saving & Cost Effective.

*Please ignore if nominee already added or not applicable

Mandatory disclaimer

Customer Id: 449288
Primary Account Holder Name: AJAY JETHANI 
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Transaction details for your account number 006190200000570 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: AJAY JETHANI A/C Opening Date: 25-03-2011 Account Variant/ Description: SA - SMART SALARY 
ADVANTAGE

Nominee Details: Registered Account Status: Active Joint Holder's Names: NA

Closing Balance figure includes funds not clear, hold amounts if any.

Under Goods and Services Tax (GST) applicable from 1st July 2017, the existing service tax on our banking services rendered has been replaced by a GST rate of 18%. For any 
assistance required.

Please contact a YES BANK branch official.

Transaction codes in your account statement

ATW/CSW/ATD/ATI - ATM Withdrawal OBD /OBC - Mobile Funds Transfer

AFD / AFC - ATM Funds Transfer PCD - Purchased

R- RET - UTR - Returned RTGS R - UTR - RTGS Transaction

Please check the entries in the statement and in case of any discrepancies, report the same within 30 days by visiting the nearest YES BANK branch or calling on our YES TOUCH 
toll free number 1800 1200. Unless the discrepancy/errors/omission/unauthorized debits are immediately brought to the bank's notice, the entries in the statement shall be deemed to 
be correct and shall bind the constituent for all purposes and intents.

* Reward points accrued on your card includes expired points

To redeem your Rewardz points, logon to www.YesRewardz.com or call YES Rewardz customer care 1800 1200

Customer Id: 449288
Primary Account Holder Name: AJAY JETHANI 
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